Feast of Saints Peter and Paul

Key Themes: Vigil: What I have I will give to you: In the name of Jesus, stand up and walk!

The heavens proclaim the glory of God. The Lord chose me in my mother's

womb to preach the good news. Feed my lambs, feed my sheep.

Day: The Lord saved me from the power of Herod. He heard my prayers and

answered me. The Lord gave me power so that the whole message might be
proclaimed. You are Peter and on this rock I will build my church.

Mass:

Psalm- Vigil:

Psalm - Day

Suggested Alleluia:

Other Hymns:

Hymns of Interest:

DDF*

Mass Shalom or Mass of Spirit & Grace

Their Message Goes Out Colin Smith
Their Message Goes Out Proulx/Gelineau
The Lord Set Me Free Colin Smith
The Lord Set Me Free Holgate

Celtic Alleluia (O'Carroll/Walker) or from mass setting.

As A Fire Is Meant For Burning (Vigil)
Canticle Of The Sun (Vigil)

Centre Of My Life (Day)

Go Tell Everyone Richards
God Has Chosen Me

Here I Am, Lord

Like A Shepherd (Vigil)

O Lord, Hear My Prayer (Day)

On Eagle's Wings (Day)

The Servant Song

Seek, O Seek The Lord (Day)

Shelter Me O God (Day)

Unless A Grain Of Wheat

Will You Love Me

GAUS 33 - 36 are settings of the Psalm (Day) with different refrains.
Consider using them as hymns

Digital Downloads Folder

CWB

CwWB

GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
DDF*

GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS

462

463

481
394
444

497
496
467
431
452
487
211
230
500
505



