Feast of Saints Peter and Paul

Key Themes: Vigil: What I have I will give to you: In the name of Jesus, stand up and walk! The heavens proclaim the glory of God. The Lord chose me in my mother's womb to preach the good news. Feed my lambs, feed my sheep.

Day: The Lord saved me from the power of Herod. He heard my prayers and answered me. The Lord gave me power so that the whole message might be proclaimed. You are Peter and on this rock I will build my church.

Mass:	Mass Shalom or Mass of Spirit & Grace			
Psalm- Vigil:	Their Message Goes Out Their Message Goes Out	Colin Smith Proulx/Gelineau	CWB	462
Psalm - Day	The Lord Set Me Free The Lord Set Me Free	Colin Smith Holgate	CWB	463
Suggested Alleluia:	Celtic Alleluia (O'Carroll/Walker) or from mass setting.			
Other Hymns:	As A Fire Is Meant For Burning (Vigil) Canticle Of The Sun (Vigil) Centre Of My Life (Day) Go Tell Everyone God Has Chosen Me Here I Am, Lord Like A Shepherd (Vigil) O Lord, Hear My Prayer (Day) On Eagle's Wings (Day) The Servant Song Seek, O Seek The Lord (Day) Shelter Me O God (Day)	Richards	GAUS GAUS DDF* GAUS GAUS GAUS GAUS GAUS GAUS GAUS GAUS	481 394 444 497 496 467 431 452 487 211 230

GAUS

GAUS

500

505

Hymns of Interest: GAUS 33 - 36 are settings of the Psalm (Day) with different refrains.

Consider using them as hymns

Unless A Grain Of Wheat

Will You Love Me

DDF* Digital Downloads Folder